

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP (C) 1577/2021
CM 5324/2021

Dilshad Bano and Ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

UT of Jammu and Kashmir and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

SHRI GOWHER MAJID DALAL

ORDER
27.05.2022

Steps for service upon the respondent no. 05-08 have been taken by the learned counsel for the petitioner.

Concerned to issue notice to the respondent no. 05-08 in terms of Hon'ble Court order dated 17.08.2021, returnable within a period of four weeks.

Put up on 29.07.2022.

(REGISTRAR JUDICIAL

SRINAGAR
27.05.2022
Mubashir