

18
Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 1577/2021

Dilshada Bano and Ors.

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: None.

V/s

Union Territory of J&K & Ors

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Syed Musaib, Dy. AG

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER

18.02.2025

Reply on behalf of respondent No. 1 to 4 stands filed.

Await appearance of the petitioners.

List on 05.05.2025.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

18.02.2025

Aasif